
Central Orange Senior Center 
Call 919-245-2015 to register or for questions 

Class Days Time                                   Fee 

Art Classes 

Acrylic Painting  
Beginners                                                         
 
 
 
T-Shirt painting 
 
 
 
Fabric Paints 
 
 
 
Silk Screening  
 
 
 
Oil Painting - Beginning 

Tues, Mar 3 – 24 
Tues, Apr 7 – 28 
Tues, May 5 - 26                       
 
 
Mon, Mar 16 & 23 
Thurs, Mar 19 & 26 
 
 
Mon, Apr 6 & 13 
Thurs, Apr 9 & 16 
 
 
Mon, Mar 16 & 23 
Thurs, Mar 19 & 26 
 
 
Mon or Wed 
March 9 – Apr 8 
April 13 – May 13 
May 18 – Jun 17 
 

 2 – 3:30 pm                      $40 per session 
                       
 
 
 
10 am – 12 noon               $25 (plus supplies) 
6 – 8 pm 
 
 
10 am – 12 noon               $25 (plus supplies) 
6 – 8 pm 
 
 

10 am – 12 noon                $35 
6 – 8 pm 
 
 
3 - 5 pm                             $60 per session 
                                             
 

Mixed Media Art 
 
 
 
 
Watercolor - Advanced 
 
 
 
Zentangle 101 
 
 
 
 
 
Zentangle 
Art Journal Workshop 

Mon, Feb 23 – Mar 16 
Mon, Mar 23 – Apr 13 
Mon, Apr 20 – May 11 
 
 
Thurs, Mar 5 – Apr 2 
Thurs, Apr 16 – May 14     
 
 
Tues, Apr 7    
Thurs, Apr 9    
Tues, May   
Thurs, May 7 
 
 
Tues, May 19 
Thurs, May 21 
Mon, Jun 23  
Thurs, Jun 25 
 
 
 

 6 – 8 pm                          $40 per session 
 
 
 
 
1:30 – 3:30 pm                 $50 
                                         $50 
 
 
2:30 – 5 pm                      $35 per session     
6 – 8:30 pm 
2:30 – 5 pm                  
6 – 8:30 pm 
 
 
2 – 6 pm                          $40 per session 
4 – 8 pm 
2 – 6 pm 
4 – 8 pm 
 
 



Class Days Time                                   Fee 

Craft Classes 

Busy Beaders of 
Central Orange 
 
 
 
Central Orange 
Quilters   
 
 
Central Orange              
Woodcarvers      
           
    

 Fridays 
 
 
 
 
Tuesdays  
 
 
 
Wednesdays   
Wednesdays                           

3 – 5 pm                        FREE (plus supplies) 
 
 
 
 
10am - 1:00pm              FREE 
 
 
 
1 – 2:30 pm                   FREE(plus supplies) 
6 – 7:30 pm                   FREE (plus supplies) 

Creative Crafters   Thursdays 
             

9 am – 12 noon             FREE (plus supplies) 
 
 
 

Wine Glass Decorating! 
 
 
 
Spring Wreath                  

Fri., Mar 6 
 
 
 
Fri, Apr 10 
 
 

12:30 - 2:30 pm             Material Fee: $2 
 
 
 
12:30 - 2:30 pm             $5 
 

Fused Glass 
 
 
 

Thurs, Mar 12 – Apr 2 
Thurs, Apr 9 – 30 
Thurs, May 7 - 28          

4 – 5:30 pm                   $40 (4 weeks) +    
                                      materials 

Leatherworks – 
Beginning 
 

Wednesdays 9 – 11 am                      FREE 

Open Art Studio 
 
 
Stitch, Flip, and Iron     
Crazy Quilts  
 

Fridays 
 
 
Mon, Mar 9 & 16                  
Mon, Mar 23 & 30 
Mon, Apr 6 & 13 
Mon, Apr 20 & 27 
Mon, May 4 & 11 
Mon, May 18 & Jun 1 

10 – 2 pm                      FREE 
 
 
1 - 4 pm                        $35 (per session) 



Class Days Time                                   Fee 

Dance Classes 

Ballroom Dance 
Lessons 

Thursdays 7 – 8 pm                            $5 per class 

Clogging Thurs, Mar 12 – Apr 9 
Thurs, Apr 16 – May 7 
Thurs, May 14 – Jun 4 

6 - 6:45 pm                        $38 (per session) 

Dance for Joy 
 

Mondays 11 am - 12 noon                $24 (for 4 weeks) 

Line Dancing  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mondays - Beginners 
Mondays - Intermediate 
Tuesdays -Intermediate 
Wednesdays –  
Intermediate 
Thursdays 
 

2 – 3 pm                              FREE 
3 - 4:30 pm                          FREE 
1 - 2:30 pm                          FREE 
                          
5:30 – 7 pm                         FREE 
9:30 – 11 am                       FREE 

Tap Dancing Tuesdays - Beginners 
Tuesdays – 
Intermediate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 - 10 am                             FREE 
 
10 - 11 am 
 
 
 
 



Class Days Time                                   Fee 

Pottery Classes 

Pottery, Afternoon 
 
 
 
Pottery, Evening 
 
 
Open Pottery 

Mon, March 9 – April 30      
Mon, April 13 – May 4 
 
 
Mon, March 9 – April 30     
Mon, April 13 – May 4 
 
Mondays   
Thursdays  
   
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 – 2:30 pm                 $65 per session 
12 – 2:30 pm 
 
 
5:30 – 7:30 pm              $65 per session 
5:30 – 7:30 pm    
 
10 am – 12:30 pm 
12 noon – 3 pm 
                    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                

Wellness Classes 

Ageless Grace Wednesdays 11:15 am – 12 noon           FREE 

Aerobics- Arthritis 
Foundation Exercise 
Program 

Mon & Wed 10 - 10:50 am                     FREE 

Gentle Yoga 
 

Mon & Thurs 
 
 

10:00 – 10:50am                $6 (per class) 
 
 

Sit to be Fit 
 

Fridays 10 - 10:50 am                     FREE  

Strong and Steady Tues & Thurs 10 – 11:15 am                    FREE 
 

T’ai Chi - Beginning Mondays 4 – 5:30 pm                        $8 (per class) 
 

Walking - Indoors Mon - Fri 8 - 10 am                            $25 (annually) 
 

Walking - Outdoors Tuesdays 10 - 11 am                          FREE 

   

 


